134
Powertool Accessories
Screw
s
Fasteners
& Fixings
Anchors
N
ails
Security &
Ironm
ongery
G
ate & Fence
H
ardw
are
Pow
ertool
Accessories
H
and Tools
& Accessories
Builders
 M
etal W
ork
Building
C
hem
icals
Site Protection
Tapes & Adhesives
SDS Plus Hammer Bits
High quality, cost effective drill bit
suitable for use in rotary hammers
with the SDS plus tool system.
Key Features
•	 Fully heat treated to eliminate
bending
•	 Shot blast finish for rust protection
•	 Most popular sizes up to 600mm
length
Product
Code
Drill Ø
(mm)
Working
Length
(mm)
Total Length
 (mm) Qty
CLIP
SDS4160 4.0 100 160 1
SDS5110 5.0 50 110 1
SDS5160 5.0 100 160 1
SDS5210 5.0 150 210 1
SDS55110 5.5 50 110 1
SDS55160 5.5 100 160 1
SDS55210 5.5 150 210 1
SDS6110 6.0 50 110 1
SDS6160 6.0 100 160 1
SDS6210 6.0 150 210 1
SDS6260 6.0 200 260 1
SDS65110 6.5 50 110 1
SDS65160 6.5 100 160 1
SDS65210 6.5 150 210 1
SDS65260 6.5 200 260 1
SDS7110 7.0 50 110 1
SDS7160 7.0 100 160 1
SDS7210 7.0 150 210 1
SDS8110 8.0 50 110 1
SDS8160 8.0 100 160 1
SDS8210 8.0 150 210 1
SDS8260 8.0 200 260 1
SDS8310 8.0 250 310 1
SDS8450 8.0 400 450 1
SDS10160 10.0 100 160 1
SDS10210 10.0 150 210 1
SDS10260 10.0 200 260 1
SDS10310 10.0 250 310 1
SDS10450 10.0 400 450 1
SDS10600 10.0 550 600 1
Product
Code
Drill Ø
(mm)
Working
Length
(mm)
Total Length
 (mm) Qty
CLIP
SDS12160 12.0 100 160 1
SDS12210 12.0 150 210 1
SDS12260 12.0 200 260 1
SDS12310 12.0 250 310 1
SDS12450 12.0 400 450 1
SDS12600 12.0 550 600 1
SDS14160 14.0 100 160 1
SDS14210 14.0 150 210 1
SDS14260 14.0 200 260 1
SDS14310 14.0 250 310 1
SDS14450 14.0 400 450 1
SDS14600 14.0 550 600 1
SDS16160 16.0 100 160 1
SDS16210 16.0 150 210 1
SDS16260 16.0 200 250 1
SDS16310 16.0 250 300 1
SDS16450 16.0 400 450 1
SDS16600 16.0 550 600 1
SDS18210 18.0 150 200 1
SDS18260 18.0 200 260 1
SDS18310 18.0 250 300 1
SDS18450 18.0 400 450 1
SDS20210 20.0 150 200 1
SDS20310 20.0 250 300 1
SDS20450 20.0 400 450 1
SDS20600 20.0 550 600 1
SDS22260 22.0 200 250 1
SDS22450 22.0 400 450 1
SDS25260 25.0 260 320 1
SDS25450 25.0 400 450 1
TYPE - SDS			   SUB TYPE - SDS01
A range of tools designed for use in rotation stop
hammers with the SDS Plus tool holder system.
Key Features
•	 Heat treated
•	 Shot blast finish for rust protection
POINT - Breaks up concrete & masonry.
TILE - Angled head design for easy removal of tiles,
plaster or rendering.
CHISEL/SPADE - Breaks up concrete & masonry.
Also removes plaster or rendering.
GOUGE - Removes mortar from brickwork prior to
re-pointing.
NOT TO BE USED IN ROTARY MODE.
SDS Plus Steels
Product
Code Description Width
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
CLIP
SDSP Point N/A 250 1
SDSC Chisel 20 250 1
SDSS Spade 40 250 1
SDSG Gouge 22 250 1
SDST Tile 40 250 1
TYPE - SPC			   SUB TYPE - SPC01
POINT TILE GOUGESPADE/CHISEL
CONCRETE STONE BRICK BLOCK